Confidential

GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AND TRADE

TARIFF NEGOTIATIONS 1950

LIST OF REQUESTS

Tariff Concessions which the Government of CANADA requests from the Government of CHILE

Tariff	Item No.	Description of Products	er e	Present Rate of Duty	Proposed Rate of Duty	
	ಲಿ ಬೈಕಿ ಕ ಇತ್ತಿ			(Pe	980)	
ex.	224	Canned cod and herring	KG.	8.00	1.00	e .
ex.	294	Binder and baler twine	KG.	2.70	Free	ात जि. ह

- Aluminum, pure or not, perforated or of 1201 convex shape, or with patterns, channels etc., covered or not with felt or other materials, also sheets of other than rectangular shape not being specific articles
- 1214 Aluminum wire for the transmission OX
- of electricity, whether covered or not 1215 OX
 - 1652 Footwear of all kinds: Of rubber, n.e.m.
 - 1715 🛦 Paper that can only be used for the printing of newspapers, reviews and books subject to the conditions set forth in sections (a), (b), (c), (d), (e), and (f) of this tariff item

0.60 KG. 1,10 0.20 KG. 1.00 KG. 6.00 KG.

Free

Free

Free

3.00

